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Product Description

Campaign Banner 440

Campaign Banner is our entry level 440gsm frontlit banner PVC. It incorporates a 300 x 500 denier, 
18 x 12 base cloth construction which ensures adequate tear and tensile strength, making it ideal 
for short term or one-off use applications. It is suitable for Eco-Solvent and UV inks, available up to 
3.2-metre-wide, non-FR.

Material Details

CHARACTERISTICS TEST METHOD METRIC

Support Cloth DIN 2076 Polyester (18 x 12)

Yarn (Thickness) DIN EN ISO 2060 300 x 500 denier

Type of Coating DIN 53352 PVC

Total Weight DIN 53352 440gsm

Tensile Strength (Warp/weft) DIN 53352 Warp: 635 N/5cm
Weft: 450 N/5cm

Tear Strength (Warp/weft) DIN 53356 Warp: 125 N
Weft: 107 N

Low Temperature  
(No Crack at:) DIN 53357 -20ºC

RF Weldable Not Recommended

Flame Retardant Non Fire Rated

Applications

Ink Printability

Back-lit Banner Billboard Block-out Building 
Wrap

Display 
Systems

Truckside

Application n

Eco
Solvent

UV Latex Screen 
Printing

Dye
Sublimation

n n

Key: n = Excellent  n  = Good

Available Sizes

Measurements
(Metric m)

Width
1.15
1.15
1.37
1.37
1.60
3.20

Length
30
50
30
50
30
65


