

Technical Data Sheet

Campaign Banner 440

Product Description

Campaign Banner is our entry level 440gsm frontlit banner PVC. It incorporates a 300 x 500 denier, 18 x 12 base cloth construction which ensures adequate tear and tensile strength, making it ideal for short term or one-off use applications. It is suitable for Eco-Solvent and UV inks, available up to 3.2-metre-wide, non-FR.

Material Details

CHARACTERISTICS	TEST METHOD	METRIC	
Support Cloth	DIN 2076	Polyester (18 x 12)	
Yarn (Thickness)	DIN EN ISO 2060	300 x 500 denier	
Type of Coating	DIN 53352	PVC	
Total Weight	DIN 53352	440gsm	
Tensile Strength (Warp/weft)	DIN 53352	Warp: 635 N/5cm Weft: 450 N/5cm	
Tear Strength (Warp/weft)	DIN 53356	Warp: 125 N Weft: 107 N	
Low Temperature (No Crack at:)	DIN 53357	-20°C	
RF Weldable	Not Recommended		
Flame Retardant	Non Fire Rated		

Applications

	Back-lit	Banner	Billboard	Block-out	Building Wrap	Display Systems	Truckside
Application		•					

Ink Printability

Eco Solvent	UV	Latex	Screen Printing	Dye Sublimation
•				

Key: ■ = Excellent □ = Good

Available Sizes

Measurements (Metric m)		
Width	Length	
1.15	30	
1.15	50	
1.37	30	
1.37	50	
1.60	30	
3.20	65	

Disclaimer: A legally binding guarantee of specific material properties cannot be inferred from this datasheet the values presented are intended only as a guide of performance only.

The information is given without guarantee and does not constitute a warranty. The purchaser should independently determine, prior to use, the suitability of this material for their specific purpose.



@ultraflexeurope

1578 Sussex Turnpike, Building 4, Randolph, NJ 07869, USA

Ultraflex North America & Global Headquarters